

Martin County South Youth Athletic League PO Box 1067 Port Salerno, FL 34992 Registrar.Panthers@Gmail.com <u>www.mcspanthers.com</u>

(772) 266-3232

## 2023 REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

PARTICIPANT NAME:	COMPLETE
Panthers Registration Agreement	
Online Registration ( <u>www.MCSPanthers.com</u> , click Register Now)	
Digital Picture (email picture, passport-style, no hats or sunglasses)	
Original Birth Certificate (for 1 <sup>st</sup> year Panthers, we will scan and return immediately)	
2022 Pop Warner Physical Form (or State Issued Physical pages 1 and 2)	
2022 Pop Warner Medical History Form	
2022 Pop Warner Contract	
2022 Pop Warner Parental Consent Form	
2022-2023 Final Report Card (must include grades for all 4 quarters)	

All balances can be paid online, handed in with paperwork, or mailed to the following address. Please make checks payable to MCSYAL.

Martin County Panthers PO Box 1067 Port Salerno, FL 34992

Paperwork hand in dates will begin in April 2023. Equipment handouts and uniform fittings will begin in July 2023. Specific dates and times for your child(ren) will be announced and posted in the Band group prior to that date. You will receive a Band app invite once we have received your online registration.

Registration is not complete until all the above documents are submitted.

If you have any questions, please email <u>Registrar.Panthers@gmail.com</u>.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR REGISTRATION! LET'S GO PANTHERS 🎉 🔗 辨